
July

Sunday July 2, 2017 Team C

Sunday July 9, 2017 Team D

Sunday July 16, 2017 Team A

Sunday July 23, 2017 Team B

Sunday July 30, 2017 Team C

August

Sunday August 6, 2017 Team D

Sunday August 13, 2017 Team A

Sunday August 20, 2017 Team B

Sunday August 27, 2017 Team C

September

Sunday September 3, 2017 Team D

Sunday September 10, 2017 Team A

Sunday September 17, 2017 Team B

Sunday September 24, 2017 Team C

COUNTERS SCHEDULE

July - September


